9. W3
2. VYT
AN IUFATEIUAIUANUBINANUN
MNpFuaedasnounsnuiu-amdu
o Juil 31 nangen 2565
Totigd Wintigyd
1o ldmE
o lgmithe 4401010103.001
o ldnmEnaunasisanss 4401010104.001
T 7w ldms
Mo ldmsmniion
T ldasssionlusuananmsmesm 4401030103.001
o ldassmiomipafiunsniuanaans 4401030105.001
T ldasssiioufuuazaunadas 4401030106.001
o lda s funz douwndive 4401030127.001
T ldasssuidonlusugnenmsdszneufamshdudeiwds 4401030130.001
T ldesyaiondmSuiaimmii 4401030135.001
o ldasmnionnmsdasiuidendemndnanvissduniodusmaviesniu 4401030137.001
7o ldassanilongu 4401030199.001

T Mo ldassnuion
o lde¥u
T ldad3udnssvihanuiangunsiasudounseeasa
Mo ldmUFunnmInszyifia w.1.u. 3519 WHUN
Tw ldauSumsiadaan
7w 1w ldeusy
o ldlusuana
T ldanlusuanafsfiunmsaiuaneias
7w 1w ldlueugna
T ldeanidonIaiutiuna
Mo ldeenidoiurdhniisantiumaiu
Mo ldaanidniuamu
T 7w Ideeniiionieiiutiuna
o ldnnnmseiudissuimas
T ldnndseth
T ldannmssudlandu
T Mo ldnnmamedudiazuima
Mo l¢du
Mo ldmviaiasved
e ldnnmavina
o ldidaniadu o
T 1w lddu
o ldmBiasnys
o ldmEsnuusd
o IEMENAA RN W. 3. . LA

T ldmiEnaaninau w.3.u.faas51o 1

4401040101.001
4401040102.001
4401040110.001

4401050107.001

4401070101.001
4401070102.001

4401090101.001
4401090198.001

4401100102.001
4401100103.001
4401100199.001

4402010101.001
4402010102.001
4402010104.001

Fufiinw : 5/8/2565 10:49
Wi : 1/2

(vanemvia 1)

SUaN

71,396.98
1,672,205.28
1,743,602.26

717.80
15,414.00
162,280.00
90.00
700.00
480.00
18,000.00
10,810.00
208,491.80
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103,944.35
31,079.86
135,024.21

839,601.00

839,601.00
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116.61
150.00

5,153.61

371,762.89
6,794,710.45
1,777,449.17
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2,164,742.54
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32,061.52
26,125.22
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10,102,933.00

803,000.00
10,905,933.00
27,615,086.37



